2N3904                      NPN SILICON TRANSISTOR
1 of 3
NPN GENERAL PURPOSE
AMPLIFIER
 FEATURES
* Collector-Emitter Voltage: VCEO=40V
* Collector Dissipation: PC(MAX)=625mW
* Complementary to 2N3906
Lead-free:    2N3904L
Halogen-free: 2N3904G
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number Pin Assignment
Normal Lead Free Plating Halogen Free
Package
1 2 3
Packing
2N3904-T92-B 2N3904L-T92-B 2N3904G-T92-B TO-92 E B C Tape Box
2N3904-T92-K 2N3904L-T92-K 2N3904G-T92-K TO-92 E B C Bulk
Shenzhen Tuofeng Semiconductor Technology Co., Ltd
2N3904 NPN SILICON TRANSISTOR
2 of 3
 ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATING (Ta=25°С)